



# State Bank of India

## KOLAYAD BRANCH

Kannur District, Kerala State Pin - 670650  
Phone: 0490-2303415

Mob: 8547068746

E Mail

sbi.61415@sbi.co.in

Date: 28.10.2024

### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Mr. Biyon Vincent (Passport No. W2632973)** residing at Mannida Parambu House, Puthalam, Kolayad PO, Kannur Dist., Kerala, India, PIN -670650 have been maintaining Savings Account No: 42285496077 with our branch since 21.09.2023.

We would like to further confirm that balance in the above account, as on the closing of business hours as on 27.10.2024 is Rs. **800000.70** (Rupees Eight Lakh and Paisa Seventy only) which is equivalent to **Euro 8795** (approximately) .

These funds are clearly and unconditionally available for immediate withdrawal at any given point of time.

This certificate is issued on the specific request of the customer without any risk or responsibility on part of the bank or official signing it.

This is to also confirm that **State Bank of India** is regulated by the Reserve Bank of India (RBI). The Reserve Bank of India (RBI) is India's central bank, responsible for the issue and supply of the Indian rupee and the regulation of the Indian banking system.

Please feel free to contact us for further clarification.

Sincerely yours,

कृते भारतीय स्टेट बैंक  
For **State Bank of India**

(Signature and personal seal of the officer)  
शाखा प्रबंधक / Branch Manager  
कोलयाड शाखा / Kolayad Branch

Name: Ramesan T K

Designation: Branch Manager

Mob: 8547068746





Account Name : Mr. Biyon Vincent  
Address : C/O: Babu V P, MANNIDA PARAMBU HOUSE, PU  
THALAM, KOLOYAD PO  
Koloyad-670650  
Kannur  
Date : 28 Oct 2024  
Account Number : 00000042285496077  
Account Description : LOTUS SAVING BANK-ADHAR- CHQ  
Branch : KOLAYAD  
Drawing Power : 0.00  
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7  
MOD Balance : 0.00  
CIF No. : 91303060301  
CKYCR Number : XXXXXXXXXXX1842  
IFS Code : SBIN0061415  
(Indian Financial System)  
MICR Code : 670002106  
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)  
Nomination Registered : Yes  
Balance as on 21 May 2024 : 8,00,304.10

Account Statement from 21 May 2024 to 28 Oct 2024

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-SBIYA24142092505127432439 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER TO 40653164616	1,00,000.00		7,00,304.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/414282662935/SHEEB A K/YESB/q390331315/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	36.00		7,00,268.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/414282999844/SHEEB A K/YESB/q390331315/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	45.00		7,00,223.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/414288777173/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		500.00	7,00,723.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/414290438257/MIDHU NCP/YESB/q900438720/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	200.00		7,00,523.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/414296838248/ALVIN K A/SBIN/alwin08051/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	500.00		7,00,023.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-SBIYA24142203100718876454 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER TO 40653164616	2,00,000.00		5,00,023.10
21 May 2024	21 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/414210156980/Google I/CIC/gpayrechar/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	19.00		5,00,004.10
22 May 2024	22 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-SBIYA24143095500445478700 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER TO 40653164616	1,50,000.00		3,50,004.10
22 May 2024	22 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-SBIYA24143104704792783711 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER TO 40653164616	50,000.00		3,00,004.10
22 May 2024	22 May 2024	TO TRANSFER-SBIYA24143190501986781558 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER TO 40653164616	1,50,000.00		1,50,004.10



For State Bank of India

शाखा प्रबंधक / Branch Manager  
कोलयाड शाखा / Kolayad Branch

Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414462713487/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		300.00	1,50,304.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414463393175/ALVIN K A/SBIN/alwin08051/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	150.00		1,50,154.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414472238535/SOUM YAN /CNRB/8574294008/Pay t-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	100.00		1,50,054.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414463408639/Muham med/YESB/paytmqr1vi/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	50.00		1,50,004.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- SBIYA24144122905587931912 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER TO 40653164616	1,50,000.00		4.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414475013874/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		100.00	104.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414483830514/ABIN JOS/UTIB/abinjoseph/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		100.00	204.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414410955184/NOEL CHA/KLGB/9526603511/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		150.00	354.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414479096432/BINOJ P A/YESB/q935565641/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	250.00		104.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414479294188/SHADE ED /YESB/q096261146/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	100.00		4.10
23 May 2024	23 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414480773784/SREEJ ESH/YESB/q446406847/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	3.00		1.10
25 May 2024	25 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414657476465/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		50.00	51.10
25 May 2024	25 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/451272813086/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	10.00		41.10
25 May 2024	25 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414627823911/Suneesh /YESB/paytmqr14/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	40.00		1.10
26 May 2024	26 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414726679810/RZPX/utib/poweraces/APIP1112-	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095		10.00	11.10
27 May 2024	27 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414844724663/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		75,750.00	75,761.10
27 May 2024	27 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414845433154/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		1,200.00	76,961.10
27 May 2024	27 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414845479147/RAJENDRAN/hdfc/5010029246/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	1,200.00		75,761.10
27 May 2024	27 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414846254167/ADAM INT/FDRL/adaminter2/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	73,750.00		2,011.10
27 May 2024	27 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414859857228/VIJAYAN R/CNRB/vijayanrag/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	38.00		1,973.10
28 May 2024	28 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414907108255/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	38.00		1,935.10
28 May 2024	28 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414910238455/ALEN LA/SBIN/alenlowran/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	30.00		1,905.10
28 May 2024	28 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/414910656984/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	36.00		1,869.10



Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
28 May 2024	28 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/414922637733/ALEN LA/SBIN/alenlowran/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		30.00	1,899.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/415040073425/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		3,800.00	5,699.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415040172940/RAJEN DRAN/hdfc/5010029246/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	3,800.00		1,899.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415047294361/ANOOP AN/KLGB/antonyanoo/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	18.00		1,881.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415047950854/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	28.00		1,853.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415053040572/NIZAR DA/KLGB/q268853754/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	30.00		1,823.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/415065457447/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		2,000.00	3,823.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415068814703/MUNAS S/YESB/q084308461/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	18.00		3,805.10
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415070224581/ANOOP AN/KLGB/antonyanoo/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	2,000.00		1,805.10
30 May 2024	30 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415181343907/NIZAR DA/KLGB/q268853754/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	30.00		1,775.10
30 May 2024	30 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415193595104/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	30.00		1,745.10
30 May 2024	30 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415193791781/NATIONAL/YESB/bharatpe09/Pay T-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	50.00		1,695.10
31 May 2024	31 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415227053268/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	58.00		1,637.10
31 May 2024	31 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415229295621/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	26.00		1,611.10
31 May 2024	31 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415247504980/JEROLD A/KLGB/jeroldanto/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	300.00		1,311.10
31 May 2024	31 May 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/415251601437/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		550.00	1,861.10
31 May 2024	31 May 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/451883420972/MUNAS S/YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	200.00		1,661.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415321729057/NATIONAL/KLGB/8075801092/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	239.00		1,422.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/415379362392/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		400.00	1,822.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415301846195/SHADEED /YESB/q096261146/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	140.00		1,682.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/415382390968/SOUMYAN /CNRB/8574294008/Pay t-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	32.00		1,650.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/415384961907/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		200.00	1,850.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/451971934036/PRADEEPA/YESB/paytmqr1ot/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	340.00		1,510.10
1 Jun 2024	1 Jun 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/415328422407/Noel Ch/SBIN/9526603511/NA-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		170.00	1,680.10



Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
13 Oct 2024	13 Oct 2024	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 42672 CHIRAKKAL THALASSERY Thalassery-		500.00		0.70
14 Oct 2024	14 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/465422255068/SANDHYA /SBIN/9001762472/NA-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		500.00	500.70
14 Oct 2024	14 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/428839461027/AMAL P K/SBIN/amaleppayyy/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	250.00		250.70
14 Oct 2024	14 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/405462250405/VISHNU M/PUNB/7012592521/Payme	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		10.00	260.70
14 Oct 2024	14 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/465421439538/BUHARA U PIYESB/q586072547/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	19.00		241.70
14 Oct 2024	14 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/428850076939/HUSSAIN /YESB/paytmqr281/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	15.00		226.70
14 Oct 2024	14 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/465419080123/MUNASS /YESB/q811089506/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	19.00		207.70
15 Oct 2024	15 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/428000296274/Richard /SBIN/richard633/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		30.00	237.70
15 Oct 2024	15 Oct 2024	AMC Debit Card--		236.00		1.70
17 Oct 2024	17 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/429107458775/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		20.00	21.70
17 Oct 2024	17 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429111034590/SAYOOJ /SBIN/sayoojjji/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	20.00		1.70
18 Oct 2024	18 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/429235390957/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		100.00	101.70
18 Oct 2024	18 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429235485642/Abin P C/YESB/q375711179/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	20.00		81.70
18 Oct 2024	18 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429235607841/ABOOB ACK/YESB/q241568526/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	22.00		59.70
19 Oct 2024	19 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/465937105367/RAVI PAR/YESB/paytmqr5c5/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	4.00		55.70
19 Oct 2024	19 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429396751475/AADITHYA/INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	36.00		19.70
19 Oct 2024	19 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/429398004986/ALENA /SBIN/alenlowran/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095		2.00	21.70
19 Oct 2024	19 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429398200671/MITHUN /SBIN/mithumithu/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	20.00		1.70
20 Oct 2024	20 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/429446942427/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		100.00	101.70
20 Oct 2024	20 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429451734452/Indian O/YESB/q00326933@/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	100.00		1.70
20 Oct 2024	20 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/429483154942/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		60.00	61.70
20 Oct 2024	20 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/466040385679/PRADEEP B/YESB/q249234921/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	48.00		13.70
22 Oct 2024	22 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/466252768513/MUNASS /YESB/q811089506/NA-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	10.00		3.70
23 Oct 2024	23 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/429753313010/SREEJESH/YESB/q446406847/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897693162093	3.00		0.70



Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24298095001420707219 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	50,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24298141301580006023 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		60,000.00	1,10,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/429894050231/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		60.00	1,10,060.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/466422483423/SHADE ED /YESB/q096261146/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	60.00		1,10,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24298205900170926121 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		40,000.00	1,50,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24298222505949619167 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	2,00,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24299070601153354331 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	2,50,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24299134902836217666 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	3,00,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24299192000753746827 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		40,000.00	3,40,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24299220700936172480 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	3,70,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24299221903813335337 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	4,00,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24300094000577741402 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	4,50,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24300160002594265767 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	5,00,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24300205001947423624 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	5,30,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24300214501627344305 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	5,80,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24300221705529221581 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		20,000.00	6,00,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24301080201709903619 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	6,50,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24301113204073417795 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	6,80,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24301181901934836394 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	7,10,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24301192503212979746 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		45,000.00	7,55,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER- SBIYA24301211805597214556 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		45,000.00	8,00,000.70

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक  
For State Bank of India

शाखा प्रबंधक / Branch Manager  
कोलयाद शाखा / Kolayad Branch



Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24298095001420707219 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	50,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24298141301580006923 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		60,000.00	1,10,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/429894050231/Sajana K G/SBIN/sajanababu/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		60.00	1,10,060.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/466422483423/SHADE ED /YESB/q096261146/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092	60.00		1,10,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24298205900170926121 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		40,000.00	1,50,000.70
24 Oct 2024	24 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24298222505949619167 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	2,00,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24299070601153354331 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	2,50,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24299134902836217666 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	3,00,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24299192000753746827 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		40,000.00	3,40,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24299220700936172480 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	3,70,000.70
25 Oct 2024	25 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24299221903813335337 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	4,00,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24300094000577741402 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	4,50,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24300160002594265767 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	5,00,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24300205001947423624 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	5,30,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24300214501627344305 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	5,80,000.70
26 Oct 2024	26 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24300221705529221581 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		20,000.00	6,00,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24301080201709903619 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		50,000.00	6,50,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24301113204073417795 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	6,80,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24301181901934836394 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		30,000.00	7,10,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24301192503212979746 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		45,000.00	7,55,000.70
27 Oct 2024	27 Oct 2024	BY TRANSFER-SBIYA24301211805597214556 -Transfer to fa-	TRANSFER FROM 40653164616		45,000.00	8,00,000.70

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

केन्द्रीय भारतीय स्टेट बैंक  
For State Bank of India

शाखा प्रबंधक / Branch Manager  
कोलयाड शाखा / Kolayad Branch

